Confidential and Proprietary © 2015 Finisar Corporation. All rights reserved                Rev. A1 Page 1
Product Specification
43 GHz Balanced Photodetector
BPDV21x0R
PRODUCT FEATURES
 43 GHz bandwidth with flat response
 Excellent pulse behavior
 Unsurpassed high-power handling capability

and a front display for review on
photocurrent.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Photodetector power supply for all balanced detectors; includes 2x PPS, 1x cable-set
B-type. The PPS is compatible with EVA-board (specified scheme applicable to RM
& RQ version). PPS units include 2x 1.5V batteries
PPS-03-B
43 GHz Balanced Photodetector
Confidential and Proprietary © 2014 Finisar Corporation. All rights reserved                Rev. A2 Page 6
X. Revision History
Notes
 Any trademarks used in this document are properties of their respective owners.
 Finisar Corporation reserves the right to make changes without notice.
For More Information
Finisar Corporation
1389 Moffett Park Drive
Sunnyvale, CA  94089-1133
Tel. 1-408-548-1000
Fax 1-408-541-6138
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ambient Light Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Finisar manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NJL7302L-F3  DY-FPD204-6B/L3  DY-FPD333-3B/L3  DY-FPD333B-A5  DY-FPD4134C-A3  DY-PD234-6B  DY-PD333B-A5  DY-
PD673B-A2  DY-PD204-6B  0805-PTSM D021  VEML7700-TT  ALS-PT19-315C/L177/TR8  APDS-9900  APDS-9900  BH1680FVC-TR
AS7261-BLGM  AS7262-BLGM  EAALSTIC1708A0  AS7261-BLGT  180997-0006  AS7221-BLGT  OPT3001IDNPRQ1  OPT3007YMFT
CPRV2222A-LP  AS7263-BLGT  ISL29112IROZ-T7A  BH1682FVC-TR  SI1132-A10-GM  APS3227SP1C-P22  AS7211-BLGM  AS7211-
BLGT  AS7220-BLGM  AS7221-BLGM  AS7225-BLGM  AS7225-BLGT  AS7261N-BLGM  AS7263-BLGM  AS72651-BLGT  AS72652-
BLGT  AS73211-AB5  AS7341-DLGM  AS7341-DLGT  TMD27723  TMD37024VCM  TMD37253M  TSL25403M  TSL27403M
ADPD188GG-ACEZR7  AS73211-AQFT  AS72653-BLGT